Warfield Church - October 2018

Friday 5th

Saturday 6th

Sunday 7th

Wednesday 10th

Thursday 11th

Friday 12th

Sunday 14th

Wednesday 17th

Thursday 18th

Friday 19th

Sunday 21st

CBS

Nanas & Bruce Callander

All Starz

Adam Brown

St Michael's Harvest Supper
Juliet Date

St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation
Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's

Morning Service

St Michael's Congregation

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter

St Michael's Church & Parish Room
St. Michael's

St Michael's & Parish Rooms

St Andrews Church

Bullbrook

Whitegrove School

St Michael's, Warfield

Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Fabric Underfloor Heating
Richard Walker & Steve Hight

Kidz Choir
Richard Williams

CBS

Nanas & Bruce Callander

All Starz

Adam Brown

St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation
Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's

Morning Service

St Michael's Congregation

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter

Parish Rooms

St Andrew's Church

St Michael's Church & Parish Room
St. Michael's

St Andrews Church

Bullbrook

Whitegrove School

St Michael's, Warfield

Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Communion Service
Weekly

Kidz Choir
Richard Williams

CBS

Nanas & Bruce Callander

All Starz

Adam Brown
St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation
Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's
Morning Service

St Michael's Congregation
St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter

St Andrews

St Andrew's Church

St Michael's Church & Parish Room
St. Michael's

St Andrews Church

Bullbrook

Whitegrove School

St Michael's, Warfield

Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

09:30

17:30

14:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

19:00

18:30

09:30

17:30

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

11:00

18:30

09:30

17:30

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

-12:30

-19:15

- 23:00

-11:30

-12:30

-13:00

-13:00

-17:30

-22:00

-19:15

-12:30

-19:15

-11:30

-12:30

-13:00

-13:00

-17:30

-12:00

-19:15

-12:30

-19:15

-11:30

-12:30

-13:00

- 13:00

-17:30



Monday 22nd

Wednesday 24th

Thursday 25th

Sunday 28th

Monday 29th

Tuesday 30th

Wednesday 31st

Coffee Morning St A
Coffee Morning at St Andrews -

Communion Service
Weekly

Funeral Service for T/L Barbara Ethel
Wooll
Rev Roy Burgess

Kidz Choir
Richard Williams

St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation
Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's

Morning Service

St Michael's Congregation

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter

St. Andrews
St Andrews

St. Michael's

St Andrew's Church
St Andrews Church
Bullbrook
Whitegrove School
St Michael's, Warfield

Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Little Starz Toddler Group
Charlotte Rillie & Ted Auld

Little Starz Toddler Group
Charlotte Rillie & Ted Auld

Communion Service
Weekly

Light Party All Starz

Adrian Laws

St. Michael's

St. Michael's

St Andrews

St. Michael's

10:00

11:00

15:00

18:30

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

10:00

10:00

11:00

16:00

-11:30

-12:00

-16:00

-19:15

-11:30

-12:30

-13:00

-13:00

-17:30

-11:30

-11:30

-12:00

-22:00



