Warfield Church - October 2018

Friday 5th	CBS Nanas & Bruce Callander	St Michael's Church & Parish Room	09:30 - 12:30
	All Starz Adam Brown	St. Michael's	17:30 - 19:15
Saturday 6th	St Michael's Harvest Supper Juliet Date	St Michael's & Parish Rooms	14:00 - 23:00
Sunday 7th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Wednesday 10th	Fabric Underfloor Heating Richard Walker & Steve Hight	Parish Rooms	19:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11th	Kidz Choir Richard Williams	St Andrew's Church	18:30 - 19:15
Friday 12th	CBS Nanas & Bruce Callander	St Michael's Church & Parish Room	09:30 - 12:30
	All Starz Adam Brown	St. Michael's	17:30 - 19:15
Sunday 14th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Wednesday 17th	Communion Service Weekly	St Andrews	11:00 - 12:00
Thursday 18th	Kidz Choir Richard Williams	St Andrew's Church	18:30 - 19:15
Friday 19th	CBS Nanas & Bruce Callander	St Michael's Church & Parish Room	09:30 - 12:30
	All Starz Adam Brown	St. Michael's	17:30 - 19:15
Sunday 21st	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30

Monday 22nd	Coffee Morning St A Coffee Morning at St Andrews -	St. Andrews	10:00 - 11:30
Wednesday 24th	Communion Service Weekly	St Andrews	11:00 - 12:00
Thursday 25th	Funeral Service for T/L Barbara Ethel Wooll Rev Roy Burgess	St. Michael's	15:00 - 16:00
	Kidz Choir Richard Williams	St Andrew's Church	18:30 - 19:15
Sunday 28th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting of	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Monday 29th	Little Starz Toddler Group Charlotte Rillie & Ted Auld	St. Michael's	10:00 - 11:30
Tuesday 30th	Little Starz Toddler Group Charlotte Rillie & Ted Auld	St. Michael's	10:00 - 11:30
Wednesday 31st	Communion Service Weekly	St Andrews	11:00 - 12:00
	Light Party All Starz Adrian Laws	St. Michael's	16:00 - 22:00